
4th Term Program 2016   
Runaway with the Circus 

                   Start of Term 4 :3rd Oct 2016     

Some details:  

Date Event Duty Six Notes

Wed 5th Oct AFRO CIRCUS Tawny
Wear your AFRO WIGS 

Circus Games at the Hall

Thurs 6th Oct Cub Council Belgrave District Hall for LEADERS and SIXERS

Wed 12th Oct Little Devils Circus Skills 
Night Brown Hall - Please log on to: 

Wed 19th Oct
Design & Advertise

Black Designing and making advertisements for our 
show at the HALL.

Wed 25th Oct Fright Night
Spooky Fun Activities and Disco

Emerald Scout Hall

Wed 2nd Nov Bronco Riding Tawny
Excursion to a Horse Training Farm 
(location to be confirmed)

Wed 9th Nov
The Main Event needs 
some Equipment Brown Building Circus Props at the Hall

Wed 16th Nov Circus comes to TOWN Black Parents and friends invited to the Hall to see the 
show

Wed 23rd Nov Mudbash Preparation / 
Games Night Grey Hall

Sunday 27th 
Nov Mudbash Gillwell - Gembrook

Wed 30th Nov Our circus hits the Road Tawny Night Hike from Hall to Burrinja

Sat 3rd Dec / 
Sun 4th Dec Christmas Tree Selling Every family is required to commit a minimum of 1 

hour of their time to selling Christmas trees

Wed 7th Dec Beach Party Leaders Lysterfield Lake

Sat 10th Dec / 
Sun 11th Dec Christmas Tree Selling Every family is required to commit a minimum of 1 

hour of their time to selling Christmas trees

Monday 12th 
Dec Group Xmas BBQ Belgrave Lake Park 6:30 - 8pm Sausages and 

Salad!

GREEN = DISTRICT EVENT BLUE = GROUP COMMITMENTS
PURPLE = PAYMENT 

NEEDED PARENTS & VISITORS INVITED

Judith Liddell  AKELA      0426 266 355            judith.liddell@westnet.com.au       
Ross Beggs                     HATHI  0438 440 127          s1rbeggs@bigpond.net.au      
Nanette Anderson        RIKKI  0448 880 757         nan@compol.com.au   
Chrystal Carter            CHIL     0427 913 025         chrystal@outlook.com.au  
Philip Yarra                   BAGHEERA         0447 502 176            philip.yarra@gmail.com 



• We meet at Upwey Scout hall each Wednesday night between 7.00 and 8.30pm unless otherwise advised. 
• Each scout activity will require full uniform unless otherwise informed. This will include a cub scout shirt, a 1st Upwey Scarf and a scout woggle. 

Scouts will travel to/from camps in uniform. 
• New members have a three for free trial - Y1 form will need to be completed on the first night. 
• White Scarf members wear white scarf until they are  invested as full member where their scarf will be upgraded to a 1st Upwey Scarf 

IMPORTANT: Cubscout meetings/camps will be cancelled on any Total Fire Ban day 


